ENT Instruments
Copyright © SBH ®. 2022 - All rights reserved.
100% made in Germany
Strategic Business Holdings, Inc.
...Quality Products, Superior Customer Service, & Support
®
®
2 Main +1 (800) 303-3050    Fax +1 (949) 600-8874    9620 Research Drive, Irvine - CA 92618 USA    info@sbhsurgical.com     www.sbhsurgical.com

4
5
6
7
8
9
IN
C
H
C
M
®
ENT Instruments
Micro-Mosquito haemostatic forceps, curved; serrated; 1x2 teeth, 10,0cm (4") - 040-031-10
Dean scissors, S S-curved, angled up, 10,5cm - S990-003-17
 Neurological micro scissors, straight with sliding 15cm shaft - SOND/018-510-15
Not actual size shown.
®
4 Main +1 (800) 303-3050    Fax +1 (949) 600-8874    9620 Research Drive, Irvine - CA 92618 USA    info@sbhsurgical.com     www.sbhsurgical.com

5
6
7
8
9
IN
C
H
C
M
ENT Instruments
Not actual size shown.
08.351.09 - Bonn Iris scissors blunt, 9cm, curved
SBH
44.164.17 - Sexton ear knife 17cm bayonet
SOND/018-511-15 - Neurological micro scissors, curved left with sliding 15cm shaft
5Main +1 (800) 303-3050    Fax +1 (949) 600-8874    9620 Research Drive, Irvine - CA 92618 USA    info@sbhsurgical.com     www.sbhsurgical.com
0
1

5
6
7
8
9
IN
C
H
C
M
®
Micro Suture Tying Forceps, straight, 1x2 teetth, 0 0.3 mm, 18.0 mm, round, knurled handle - 220-412-18
Micro Suture Tying Forceps, straight, 1x2 teetth, 0 0.3 mm, 18.0 mm, round, knurled handle - 220-413-18
Not actual size shown.
ENT Instruments
Cohen round handle micro needle holder, 10 cm, jaw 0,5 x 9mm, curved with ratchet, CC coated - SOND/050-705-10/05
 Cohen round handle micro needle holder, 10 cm, jaw 0,5 x 9mm, curved without ratchet, CC coated - SOND/050-707-10/05
®
12 Main +1 (800) 303-3050    Fax +1 (949) 600-8874    9620 Research Drive, Irvine - CA 92618 USA    info@sbhsurgical.com     www.sbhsurgical.com
0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
IN
C
H
C
M
ENT Instruments
SOND/050-624-13 - Barraquer needleholder straight 13cm, jaw 1,0 x 11mm, with lock sim to E3828SW acc. to sample
SOND/050-624-13CC - Barraquer needle holder straight 13cm, jaw 1,0 x 11mm, with lock sim to E3828SW acc. to sample
SOND/050-624-13CCNR - Barraquer micro-needle holder; ceramic coated; straight; jaw 1,0 x 110mm; without lock; 13,0cm
Not actual size shown.
050-552-13 - Barraquer micro-needle holder straight, 13,5 cm
13Main +1 (800) 303-3050    Fax +1 (949) 600-8874    9620 Research Drive, Irvine - CA 92618 USA    info@sbhsurgical.com     www.sbhsurgical.com